

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14706/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2004 in CP 20/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHEETAL MOHANLAL PATEL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. RAMBHAI & CO. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 19833 OF 2004

(With appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s),
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 19957 OF 2004

(With appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)
and prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 20048 OF 2004

(With appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla.,Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.

For all the

Respondent (s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Bhargava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matters after four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prak

ash]

Court Master

Court Master